Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Boynton - (930923) - Aqua Force Swimming Academy Hart - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.64
2:18.64
2:22.67
2:23.28
2:27.70
2:28.86
2:29.84
2:30.45
2:32.86
2:35.82
2:37.72
2:41.60
2:44.61
2:44.73
2:45.24

2:51.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

23/09/17
23/09/17
06/12/14
05/10/14
09/05/14
30/11/13
05/01/14
16/11/13
27/10/13
21/04/13
07/07/13
15/12/12
09/12/12
03/11/12
28/10/12

16/09/12

Date

23/09/17
23/09/17
06/12/14
05/10/14
09/05/14
05/01/14
30/11/13

Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs
Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Peterlee Annual Graded Gala

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Middlesbrough Halloween Open

South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet
Peterlee ASC End of Season Meet

BOSSS Christmas Gala

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet
Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet

Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012

South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012

Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs
Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

Peterlee Annual Graded Gala

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet

Venue
Billingham
Billingham
Sunderland
Gateshead
Middlesbrough
Sunderland
Stanley
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Hebburn
Stanley
Billingham
Stanley
Bishop Auckland
Chester-le-Street

South Tyneside

Venue
Billingham
Billingham
Sunderland
Gateshead
Middlesbrough
Stanley

Sunderland
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Club Swam Under

AFSHartlepol

AFSHartlepol
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AFSHartlepol

Club Swam Under

AFSHartlepol

AFSHartlepol

AFSHartlepol
AFSHartlepol

AFSHartlepol

Level

Level

3
2
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2:30.45 386 H 16/11/13 Borough of Stockton Winter Festival Billingham AFSHartlepol 3
2:32.86 368 H 27/10113 Middlesbrough Halloween Open Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 2
2:37.72 335 H 07/07/13 Peterlee ASC End of Season Meet Stanley AFSHartlepol 3
2:35.82 348 H 21/04/13 South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet Hebburn AFSHartlepol 3
2:41.60 312 H 15/12/12  BOSSS Christmas Gala Billingham AFSHartlepol 3
2:44.61 295 H 09/12/12 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet Stanley AFSHartlepol 3
2:44.73 294 H 03/11/12  Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet Bishop Auckland AFSHartlepol 3
2:45.24 292 H 28/10/12 Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012 Chester-le-Street AFSHartlepol 3
2:51.33 261 H 16/09/12 South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012 South Tyneside AFSHartlepol 3
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